75508	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY: Helm, Purcell & Wakeman	I Vol maa n
[19] 이상 네가지 않는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같은 동안 방법을 받았다. 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 많이 있다. 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없다. 한 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 한 것 같은 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 한 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 않 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않은 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는 않는 것 같이 않는 않는 것 않는 않는 것 않는 않는 것 같이 않는 않는 않 않 않는	99 MAR -2 All 51
4500 E. Thousand Caks Blvd. Suite 101	
Westlake Village on and	
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Helm, Purcell & Wakeman	
4500 E. Thousand Oaks Bland	
Suite 101	
Westlake Village, CA 91362 MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	
Mr. and Mrs. Marcell Venet	
2056 W. 70th St. Los Angeles, CA 90047	
Parcel Number(s): R-3511-01480-08800-000	
GRANT DEED	
Documentary transfer tax is none. No	Consideration.
M. L. Houston and Sarah M. Houston, husband and wife	
hereby GRANT to	
Sarah M. Houston	
Sarah M. Houston, Trustee of the Houston Family Trust dated	
the following described real property in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon:	
Lot 9, Block 23 of Oregon Bings and	
Lot 9, Block 23 of Oregon Pines, as same is shown on plat filed June 30, 1969 duly recorded in the office of the County Recorder of said County.	
or said county.	county Recorder
	m. L. Nouston
Dated: Feb. 19, 1999	By Sarah M. Houston, his atterey jufic
	M. L. Houston, by Sarah M. Houston
	his Attorney-in-Fact
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	0 $0$ $1$ $+$ $+$
	Sarah M. Houston
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES ) 55.	Sarah M. Houston
on <u>Feb. 19,1999</u> , before me, (1):11, ( (	
On <u>Feb. 9.1999</u> , before me, <u>William C. George</u> , a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared <b>MANNAGENERATION State</b> , a Notary Public in and for said proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the personally known to me (or subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that they owned are	
subscribed to the within the Balisfactory evide	ince) to be the personally known to me (or
subscribed to the within instrument and acknowl their authorized capacities, and that by their or the entity upon behalf of which the persons	edged to me that they executed the same in
	acted, executed the instrument.
Witness my hand and official seal.	
	WILLIAM C. GEORGE Commission #1209681
Will C &	Nortany Public - Castomia & Ventura County
Notary Signature	My Comm. Expires Feb 1, 2003
STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.	
Filed for record at an and a	
March AD 1920 Tarcell & Wakeman 2nd	
of Deeds O clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol M99 day	
FEE \$30.00	
	by Kattlum Rosa
	1